Ashburton Park Medical Practice — September 2019
Fees for medical reports. letters. vaccination charges

Access to records under Data Protection Act

Computerised records

Manual records or combination of manual/computer (Subject — Access

request)

Adoption and Fostering

Form AH Health assessment,

Form AH2 Update report

Childminder (Ofsted health declaration form)

Freedom from infection for children for care

Attendance allowance/disability living allowance
GP factual report — DWP
DS1500 — DWP

Blue Badge scheme
Report only

Examination and report

Certificates and forms
Criminal injuries compensation report on pro forma
Freedom from infection certificate

Letter re: fithess to exercise, travel etc

Private Sick Note (any sick note within 7 days is private)

Accident Claim Form

Driving
Full medical and report, HGV, PSV
Report to DVLA

Seat belt exemption

Charge
£0.00

£0.00

Charge
£73.86
£24.36
£91.00
£30.00

Charge
£33.50
£17.70

Charge
£25.15
£50.00

Charge
£50.00
£30.00
£40.00
£20.00
£40.00

Charge
£120.00
£40.00
£70.00



Employment — Private
Extract from records

Occupational Health Report

Insurance

Detailed written report no examination
Comprehensive report and examination
Extract from records

GP supplementary report

Simple Form, Insurance claim, Police form, no examination

Travel Abroad
Private Prescription (Malaria)

Holiday cancellation simple certificate

Private letter detailing prescription medicines

Photocopy/Reprint per page

Charge
£50.00
£120.00

Charge
£120.00
£150.00
£65.00
£30.00
£40.00

Charge
£16.00
£40.00

£20.00

£0.50



