<u>Ashburton Park Medical Practice – September 2019</u> <u>Fees for medical reports, letters, vaccination charges</u>

Access to records under Data Protection Act	Charge
Computerised records	£0.00
Manual records or combination of manual/computer (Subject – Access request)	£0.00
Adoption and Fostering	Charge
Form AH Health assessment,	£73.86
Form AH2 Update report	£24.36
Childminder (Ofsted health declaration form)	£91.00
Freedom from infection for children for care	£30.00
Attendance allowance/disability living allowance	Charge
GP factual report – DWP	£33.50
DS1500 – DWP	£17.70
Blue Badge scheme	Charge
Report only	£25.15
Examination and report	£50.00
Certificates and forms	Charge
Criminal injuries compensation report on pro forma	£50.00
Freedom from infection certificate	£30.00
Letter re: fitness to exercise, travel etc	£40.00
Private Sick Note (any sick note within 7 days is private)	£20.00
Accident Claim Form	£40.00
Driving	Charge
Full medical and report, HGV, PSV	£120.00
Report to DVLA	£40.00
Seat belt exemption	£70.00

Charge
£50.00
£120.00
Charge
£120.00
£150.00
£65.00
£30.00
£40.00

Travel Abroad	Charge
Private Prescription (Malaria)	£16.00
Holiday cancellation simple certificate	£40.00
Private letter detailing prescription medicines	£20.00

£0.50

Photocopy/Reprint per page